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Promotional Course Fees 2024 

ONSHORE 
Course Name Duration 1 Course Fee Material Fee 2 Course Fee Package Payment Plan 

Certificate III in Individual 
Support  1 year $7,000 ($1,750/t x 4) $350 

$12,250  
(plus material fee of $350 per course) 

$1,750/t x 4 

Certificate IV in Ageing 
Support 

1 year  
(9 months if package with 

Certificate III individual support) 
$7,000 ($1,750/t x 4) $350 $1,750/t x 3 

Diploma of Community 
Services 2 years $14,000 ($1,750/t x 8) $350 

$12,000  
(plus material fee of $350 per course if 

package with Cert III or Cert IV) 

$1,500/t x 8 
(if package with Cert III or  

Cert IV ageing support) 
Certificate IV in Kitchen 

Management 1.5 years $17,100 ($2,850/t x 6) $1,500 
$24,100 

(plus material fee of $2,000) 

$2,850/t x 6 

Diploma of Hospitality 
Management 

2 years 
(6 months if package with 

Certificate IV KM) 
$14,000 ($1,750/t x 8) $500 $3,500/t x 2 

Graduate Diploma of 
Management (Learning) 2 years $16,000 ($2,000/t x 8) $400   

Diploma of Project 
Management 1.5 years $ 12,000 ($2,000/t x 6) $300 

$24,000 
(plus material fee of $300 per course) 

$2,000/t x 6 

Advance Diploma of 
Program Management  1 year 9 months $ 14,000 ($2,000/t x 7) $300 $2,000/t x 6 

Diploma of Information  
Technology 2 years $ 18,000 ($2,250/t x 8) $600   

Advance Diploma of 
Information Technology 2 years $20,000 ($2,500/t x 8) $600   

 
*Enrolment fee of $250 applies to all new students (non-refundable). 
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OFFSHORE 

Course Name Duration 1 Course Fee Material 
Fee 2 Course Fee Package Payment Plan  

Certificate III in Individual 
Support  1 year $8,000 ($2,000/t x 4) $350 

$14,000  
(plus material fee of $350 per course) 

$2,000/t x 4 

Certificate IV in Ageing 
Support 

1 year  
(9 months if package with 

Certificate III individual support) 
$8,000 ($2,000/t x 4) $350 $2,000/t x 3 

Diploma of Community 
Services 2 years $16,000 ($2,000/t x 8) $350 

$14,000  
(plus material fee of $350 per course if 

package with Cert III or Cert IV) 

$1,750/t x 8  
(if package with Cert III or  

Cert IV ageing support) 
Certificate IV in Kitchen 

Management 1.5 years $7,100 ($2,850/t x 6) $1,500 
$24,100 

(plus material fee of $2,000) 

$2,850/t x 6 

Diploma of Hospitality 
Management 

2 years 
(6 months if package with 

Certificate IV KM) 
$16,000 ($2,000/t x 8) $500 $3,500/t x 2 

Graduate Diploma of 
Management (Learning) 2 years $17,600 ($2,200/t x 8) $400   

 

Diploma of Project 
Management 1.5 years $ 12,000 ($2,000/t x 6) $300 $24,000 

(plus material fee of $300 per course) 

$2,000/t x 6 
Advance Diploma of 

Program Management  1 year 9 months $ 14,000 ($2,000/t x 7) $300 $2,000/t x 6 

Diploma of Information  
Technology 2 years $ 18,000 ($2,250/t x 8)  $600 

 
 

Advance Diploma of 
Information Technology 2 years $20,000 ($2,500/t x 8) $600 

 
 

 
*Enrolment fee of $250 applies to all new students (non-refundable). 

 


